Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Sansome - (714376) - Wycombe District SC - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:59.36
1:59.89
2:00.43
2:01.79
2:02.56
2:02.82
2:03.53
2:04.00
2:05.13
2:05.77
2:07.21
2:07.37
2:07.65
2:08.02
2:08.48
2:08.52
2:08.67
2:09.01
2:09.40
2:09.60
2:13.31
2:23.57
2:24.89
2:25.35
2:27.99

2:28.55
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Date

15/12/23
15/12/23
10/12/22
10/12/22
04/12/21
20/10/23
19/11/23
20/11/21
07/12/19
20/10/23
20/10/19
30/06/19
20/10/19
07/12/19
02/11/19
30/06/19
02/11/19
03/11/18
03/11/20
15/12/18
03/11/18
28/01/17
05/11/16
17/12/16
16/10/16
25/06/16
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Meet

Swim England Winter Championships 2023

Swim England Winter Championships 2023

Scottish National Short Course Meet 2022

Scottish National Short Course Meet 2022

Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
Loughborough Swimming International SC Meet 2023
NOVA Centurion November Meet 2023

Stockport Metro November SC Open Meet 2021
Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
Loughborough Swimming International SC Meet 2023
Manchester International Meet 2019

Hatfield Summer Meet 2019

Manchester International Meet 2019

Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
Swim England South East Open Junior Championships
Hatfield Summer Meet 2019

Swim England South East Open Junior Championships
Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs
Wycombe District Swimming Club

SE Winter Championships 2018

Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs
Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016
Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet

Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet

Maxwell Swim Club June 2016 L3 Meet
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Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Sheffield
Moorways SV
Nottingham
Stockport
Sheffield
Moorways SV
Manchester
Herts Sports Village
Manchester
Sheffield
Portsmouth
Herts Sports Village
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Wycombe LC
Sheffield
Portsmouth
Maidenhead
Portsmouth
Uxbridge
Wycombe

Aylesbury
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Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Lboro Uni

Lboro Uni

Lboro Uni

Lboro Uni

Lboro Uni

Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist
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£.0U.00
2:32.51
2:33.77
2:34.16
2:38.63
2:47.00
2:51.16
2:52.57
2:56.27
3:04.80
3:15.77
3:29.43

4:07.43

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:59.36
1:59.89
2:03.53
2:02.82
2:05.77
2:00.43
2:01.79
2:02.56
2:04.00
2:09.40
2:08.02
2:05.13
2:08.67
2:08.48
2:07.65
2:07.21
2:08.52
2:07.37
2:09.60
2:13.31
2:09.01
2:23.57
2:25.35
2:24.89
2:27.99
2:28.55
2:34.16
2:30.83
2:32.51
2:33.77
2:38.63
2:51.16
2:47.00
2:56.27
2:52.57
3:04.80

3:15.77
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343
335
332
305
261

243

222
193
162
132
80

WA Pts

717
707
647
658
613
698
675
662
639
563
581
622
572
575
586
592
574
590
560
514
568
412
397
401
376
372

355
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335
305
243
261
222
237
193
162
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1912110
21/11/15
04/10/15
16/01/16
27/06/15
18/01/15
07/03/15
26/04/14
05/10/14
08/03/14
08/12/13
06/10/13
06/01/13

Date

15/12/23
15/12/23
19/11/23
20/10/23
20/10/23
10/12/22
10/12/22
04/12/21
20/11/21
03/11/20
07/12/19
07/12/19
02/11/19
02/11/19
20/10/19
20/10/19
30/06/19
30/06/19
15/12/18
03/11/18
03/11/18
28/01/17
17112116
05/11/16
16/10/16
25/06/16
16/01/16
19/12/15

21/11/15
04/10/15
27/06/15
07/03/15
18/01/15
05/10/14
26/04/14
08/03/14
08/12/13
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Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet

Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet
Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet

Watford County Qualifier Open Meet

Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
City of MK Annual Spring Open Level 2 Meet
Maxwell Autumn Meet

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Maxwell Swim Club December Meet

Maxwell Autumn Meet

Abingdon Vale SC Level 3 Open Meet

Meet

Swim England Winter Championships 2023

Swim England Winter Championships 2023

NOVA Centurion November Meet 2023
Loughborough Swimming International SC Meet 2023
Loughborough Swimming International SC Meet 2023
Scottish National Short Course Meet 2022

Scottish National Short Course Meet 2022

Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
Stockport Metro November SC Open Meet 2021
Wycombe District Swimming Club

Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
Swim England South East Open Junior Championships
Swim England South East Open Junior Championships
Manchester International Meet 2019

Manchester International Meet 2019

Hatfield Summer Meet 2019

Hatfield Summer Meet 2019

SE Winter Championships 2018

Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs
Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs
Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet

ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016
Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet

Maxwell Swim Club June 2016 L3 Meet

Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships

Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015

Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet

Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet

Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet

Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
Watford County Qualifier Open Meet

Maxwell Autumn Meet

City of MK Annual Spring Open Level 2 Meet
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs

Maxwell Swim Club December Meet
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Surrey
Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Aylesbury
Watford
Maidenhead
Milton Keynes
Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Oxford

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Nottingham
Moorways SV
Moorways SV
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Sheffield
Stockport
Wycombe LC
Sheffield
Sheffield
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Manchester
Manchester
Herts Sports Village
Herts Sports Village
Sheffield
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Maidenhead
Uxbridge
Portsmouth
Wycombe
Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Uxbridge
Surrey
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Watford
Aylesbury
Milton Keynes
Maidenhead

Aylesbury
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Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Club Swam Under

Lboro Uni
Lboro Uni

Lboro Uni

Lboro Uni

Lboro Uni

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist
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Level

3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 3/3
3:29.43 132 F 06/10/13 Maxwell Autumn Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 3

4:07.43 80 F 06/01/13 Abingdon Vale SC Level 3 Open Meet Oxford Wycombe Dist 3
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