## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Thomas Sansome - (714376) - Wycombe District SC - 200 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
1:59.36	717	F	15/12/23	Swim England Winter Championships 2023	Sheffield	Lboro Uni	2
1:59.89	707	Н	15/12/23	Swim England Winter Championships 2023	Sheffield	Lboro Uni	2
2:00.43	698	F	10/12/22	Scottish National Short Course Meet 2022	Edinburgh		2
2:01.79	675	Н	10/12/22	Scottish National Short Course Meet 2022	Edinburgh		2
2:02.56	662	Н	04/12/21	Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Lboro Uni	2
2:02.82	658	F	20/10/23	Loughborough Swimming International SC Meet 2023	Moorways SV		2
2:03.53	647	Н	19/11/23	NOVA Centurion November Meet 2023	Nottingham	Lboro Uni	2
2:04.00	639	Н	20/11/21	Stockport Metro November SC Open Meet 2021	Stockport	Lboro Uni	2
2:05.13	622	Н	07/12/19	Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	2
2:05.77	613	Н	20/10/23	Loughborough Swimming International SC Meet 2023	Moorways SV		2
2:07.21	592	Н	20/10/19	Manchester International Meet 2019	Manchester	Wycombe Dist	2
2:07.37	590	Н	30/06/19	Hatfield Summer Meet 2019	Herts Sports Village	Wycombe Dist	2
2:07.65	586	F	20/10/19	Manchester International Meet 2019	Manchester	Wycombe Dist	2
2:08.02	581	F	07/12/19	Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	2
2:08.48	575	Н	02/11/19	Swim England South East Open Junior Championships	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	2
2:08.52	574	F	30/06/19	Hatfield Summer Meet 2019	Herts Sports Village	Wycombe Dist	2
2:08.67	572	Н	02/11/19	Swim England South East Open Junior Championships	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	2
2:09.01	568	Н	03/11/18	Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	2
2:09.40	563	Н	03/11/20	Wycombe District Swimming Club	Wycombe LC		0
2:09.60	560	Н	15/12/18	SE Winter Championships 2018	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	2
2:13.31	514	Н	03/11/18	Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	2
2:23.57	412	Н	28/01/17	Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
2:24.89	401	Н	05/11/16	ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	2
2:25.35	397	F	17/12/16	Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet	Uxbridge	Wycombe Dist	3
2:27.99	376	F	16/10/16	Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	2
2:28.55	372	F	25/06/16	Maxwell Swim Club June 2016 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
right 202	4	Е	10/10/15	Lillingdon CO Winter Chart Course Open Most 2015	Llubridas	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTF

∠.ა∪.oა	აⴢⴢ	Г	13/12/13	mininguon 50 winter Short Course Open weet 2015	uxunuge	wycombe bist	Page 2 / 3
2:32.51	343	F	21/11/15	Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet	Surrey	Wycombe Dist	2
2:33.77	335	F	04/10/15	Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	2
2:34.16	332	Н	16/01/16	Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
2:38.63	305	F	27/06/15	Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
2:47.00	261	F	18/01/15	Watford County Qualifier Open Meet	Watford	Wycombe Dist	3
2:51.16	243	Н	07/03/15	Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
2:52.57	237	F	26/04/14	City of MK Annual Spring Open Level 2 Meet	Milton Keynes	Wycombe Dist	2
2:56.27	222	F	05/10/14	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
3:04.80	193	Н	08/03/14	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
3:15.77	162	F	08/12/13	Maxwell Swim Club December Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
3:29.43	132	F	06/10/13	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
4:07.43	80	F	06/01/13	Abingdon Vale SC Level 3 Open Meet	Oxford	Wycombe Dist	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
1:59.36	717	F	15/12/23	Swim England Winter Championships 2023	Sheffield	Lboro Uni	2
1:59.89	707	Н	15/12/23	Swim England Winter Championships 2023	Sheffield	Lboro Uni	2
2:03.53	647	Н	19/11/23	NOVA Centurion November Meet 2023	Nottingham	Lboro Uni	2
2:02.82	658	F	20/10/23	Loughborough Swimming International SC Meet 2023	Moorways SV		2
2:05.77	613	Н	20/10/23	Loughborough Swimming International SC Meet 2023	Moorways SV		2
2:00.43	698	F	10/12/22	Scottish National Short Course Meet 2022	Edinburgh		2
2:01.79	675	Н	10/12/22	Scottish National Short Course Meet 2022	Edinburgh		2
2:02.56	662	Н	04/12/21	Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Lboro Uni	2
2:04.00	639	Н	20/11/21	Stockport Metro November SC Open Meet 2021	Stockport	Lboro Uni	2
2:09.40	563	Н	03/11/20	Wycombe District Swimming Club	Wycombe LC		0
2:08.02	581	F	07/12/19	Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	2
2:05.13	622	Н	07/12/19	Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	2
2:08.67	572	Н	02/11/19	Swim England South East Open Junior Championships	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	2
2:08.48	575	Н	02/11/19	Swim England South East Open Junior Championships	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	2
2:07.65	586	F	20/10/19	Manchester International Meet 2019	Manchester	Wycombe Dist	2
2:07.21	592	Н	20/10/19	Manchester International Meet 2019	Manchester	Wycombe Dist	2
2:08.52	574	F	30/06/19	Hatfield Summer Meet 2019	Herts Sports Village	Wycombe Dist	2
2:07.37	590	Н	30/06/19	Hatfield Summer Meet 2019	Herts Sports Village	Wycombe Dist	2
2:09.60	560	Н	15/12/18	SE Winter Championships 2018	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	2
2:13.31	514	Н	03/11/18	Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	2
2:09.01	568	Н	03/11/18	Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	2
2:23.57	412	Н	28/01/17	Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
2:25.35	397	F	17/12/16	Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet	Uxbridge	Wycombe Dist	3
2:24.89	401	Н	05/11/16	ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	2
2:27.99	376	F	16/10/16	Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	2
2:28.55	372	F	25/06/16	Maxwell Swim Club June 2016 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
2:34.16	332	Н	16/01/16	Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
2:30.83	355	F	19/12/15	Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015	Uxbridge	Wycombe Dist	2
2:32.51	343	F	21/11/15	Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet	Surrey	Wycombe Dist	2
2:33.77	335	F	04/10/15	Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	2
2:38.63	305	F	27/06/15	Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
2:51.16	243	Н	07/03/15	Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
2:47.00	261	F	18/01/15	Watford County Qualifier Open Meet	Watford	Wycombe Dist	3
2:56.27	222	F	05/10/14	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
2:52.57	237	F	26/04/14	City of MK Annual Spring Open Level 2 Meet	Milton Keynes	Wycombe Dist	2
3:04.80	193	Н	08/03/14	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
3:15.77	162	F	08/12/13	Maxwell Swim Club December Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3

3:29.43 132 F 06/10/13 Maxwell Autumn Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist Page 3 / 3 4:07.43 80 F 06/01/13 Abingdon Vale SC Level 3 Open Meet Oxford Wycombe Dist 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS